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Wed Feb 28 12:39pm ET

EAST - TIZ THE LAW Conference

EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Carencro Messiah 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1955.60 1724.15 2259.30

Gladiators 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2055.80 1675.15 2541.40

Cut 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1883.60 1918.90 2174.05

King Slayer 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1788.90 1749.45 2164.30

The Chalk 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1829.10 1754.45 2206.40

WallaceVille 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1883.85 1997.20 2261.70

Manning Project 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1780.30 1986.05 2063.55

JoPaul 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1667.40 2039.20 1988.95

Total Points
Gladiators 2541.40

WallaceVille 2261.70

Carencro Messiah 2259.30

The Chalk 2206.40

Cut 2174.05

King Slayer 2164.30

Manning Project 2063.55

JoPaul 1988.95
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WEST - AUTHENTIC Conference

WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEATBIGFRANK 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2127.55 1741.10 2631.60

Goldbrickers 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2066.45 1888.00 2488.80

Roosters 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1935.50 1786.85 2326.10

Rat Patrol 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1867.35 1787.10 2214.85

Corona Crushers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1724.35 1775.80 2053.85

Tom-Toms 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1694.35 1868.40 1997.80

Mean Machine 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1636.40 1886.50 1989.35

Well Hungarians 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1792.55 2110.75 2183.90

Total Points
BEATBIGFRANK 2631.60

Goldbrickers 2488.80

Roosters 2326.10

Rat Patrol 2214.85

Well Hungarians 2183.90

Corona Crushers 2053.85

Tom-Toms 1997.80

Mean Machine 1989.35
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